
List of contacts 
and links to the faculties (most linked pages offer information in German only) 

 
Faculty of Humanities 

Ramona Karatas (ramona.karatas@uni-due.de) 

https://www.uni-due.de/geisteswissenschaften/internationales/promos_duemobil.php 
 

Faculty of Educational Sciences 

Melanie Leung (melanie.leung@uni-due.de) 

 

Faculty of Social Sciences 

Tanja Tästensen (tanja.taestensen@uni-due.de)  
Georg Lammich (georg.Lammich@uni-due.de) 

https://www.uni-due.de/gesellschaftswissenschaften/internationales/aktuelles.php 

 

Faculty of Economics and Business Administration 

Irene Pios (irene.pios@uni-due.de) 

Dr. Daniel Stietenroth (daniel.stietenroth@uni-due.de) 

https://www.wiwi.uni-due.de/en/study-teaching/find-out-more/scholarships/ 
 

Mercator School of Management (MSM) 

Lucia Bonikowski (lucia.bonikowski@uni-due.de)  

Stefan de Dios Panal (isma@uni-due.de) 

https://www.io.msm.uni-due.de/wege-ins-
ausland/auslandsstudium/foerdermoeglichkeiten/stipendien/promos-und-due-mobil/ 
 

Faculty of Biology 

Nadine Ruchter (nadine.ruchter@uni-due.de) 

https://www.uni-due.de/biologie/studium/promos.shtml 
 

Faculty of Physics 

Dr. Anne-Kristin Pusch (anne-kristin.pusch@uni-due.de) 

Faculty of Chemistry 

Dr. Jolanta Polkowska (jolanta.polkowska@uni-due.de) 

Prof. Dr. Torsten Schmidt (Torsten.Schmidt@uni-due.de)  

https://www.uni-due.de/chemie/aktuelles_stipendien_und_preise.shtml 

 

Faculty of Mathematics 

Prof. Dr. Georg Hein (georg.hein@uni-due.de) 

 

Faculty of Engineering 

Alexandra Wojciechowski (alexandra.wojciechowski@uni-due.de)  

Dr. Frank Schwarz (frank.schwarz@uni-due.de) 

https://www.uni-due.de/iw/en/international/promos.php 

 

Faculty of Medicine 

Dr. Alexander Hanspach (Alexander.Hanspach@uk-essen.de) 
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	Dr. Anne-Kristin Pusch (anne-kristin.pusch@uni-due.de)

